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42
43
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Fony6

2212649-19
2278606-18
2224263-17
2228009-17
2292968-13
2225391-19
2280840-18
2253151-17

2213004-19

2280102-18
2212663-19
2213515-19
2224260-17
2280134-18
2205319-16
2280827-18
1830426-15
DER-16370-17
2281334-18
2227280-17
2282042-16
2224991-19
2282687-16
2224296-17
2228010-17
2212701-19
2258760-18
2275670-16
2257134-18
2253109-17
2227182-17
3169-11
2250363-16
2212919-19
2280112-18
2281852-18
2224259-17
2278613-18
2264502-15
2282221-16
2265732-18
2282806-16
2212307-19
PL-0311-6393-18

415966-18

2282677-16
2212344-19
2239775-17
2280822-18
2280812-18
2258718-18
2282091-18
2213112-19
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BiactaHb

534.607
546.210
534.607
546.210
546.213
522.315
534.552
534.083

526.596

534.053
534.607
534.053
534.607
534.053
534.826
534.584
522.893
522.893
522.315
534.053
534.053
546.241
522.893
534.198
546.210
546.210
534.607
534.607
536.737
534.053
534.584
534.198
522.723
522.893
534.053
534.053
534.607
546.210
534.607
534.083
534.552
546.213
534.083
522.723
534.584
522.893
534.552
536.737
534.584
534.584
534.607
534.053
522.723

Mpwnir

17:06:20
17:58:53
17:54:51
18:07:37
18:07:42
17:48:16
18:15:01
18:17:13

18:16:25

18:27:07
18:29:01
18:30:15
18:34:30
18:44:37
18:45:24
18:52:40
18:43:10
18:47:37
18:48:38
19:05:03
19:05:11
19:21:29
18:55:33
19:13:17
19:33:42
19:36:16
19:24:29
19:28:16
19:35:02
19:35:31
19:38:19
19:38:29
19:24:35
19:28:06
19:42:17
19:43:29
19:46:26
20:04:59
19:52:36
19:52:21
20:01:32
20:29:52
20:13:50
19:58:38
20:16:55
20:01:19
20:17:46
20:25:04
20:22:54
20:25:35
20:26:10
20:25:28
20:15:04

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 5

Xwmenbose, Big 14.06.2020 08:10:08

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

08:56:10
09:48:46
09:44:41
09:57:30
09:57:35
09:38:09
10:04:53
10:07:05

10:06:18

10:17:21
10:18:51
10:20:29
10:24:20
10:34:51
10:38:28
10:42:33
10:33:06
10:37:33
10:38:31
10:55:17
10:55:25
11:11:21
10:45:29
11:03:09
11:23:35
11:26:09
11:14:19
11:18:06
11:24:54
11:25:45
11:28:12
11:28:21
11:15:02
11:18:02
11:32:31
11:33:43
11:36:16
11:54:52
11:42:26
11:42:13
11:51:24
12:19:45
12:03:42
11:49:05
12:06:48
11:51:15
12:07:38
12:14:56
12:12:47
12:15:28
12:16:00
12:15:42
12:05:31

Kny6 Xopgopis

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

997.09 100.00 2.075
92772 99.79  4.149
91435 9958  6.224
91416 9937  8.299
91404  99.16  10.373
90342 9895  12.448
883.73 9874  14.523
879.75 98.53 16.598
868.54 9832  18.672
86507  98.11  20.747
863.87  97.89  22.822
860.71 97.68  24.896
856.28 9747  26.971
84123 9726  29.046
837.67 97.05 31.120
83197  96.84  33.195
82592  96.63  35.270
820.16 9642  37.344
818.01 9621  39.419
815.00 96.00 41.494
814.83 9579  43.568
813.65 9558  45.643
810.08 9537  47.718
80555 9516  49.793
799.04 9495  51.867
79605 9474  53.942
792.81 94.53 56.017
78839 9432  58.091
78367 9411  60.166
77879 9389  62.241
77679  93.68  64.315
776.06 93.47 66.390
77437 9326  68.465
77119 93.05  70.539
77118 9284  72.614
769.84  92.63  74.689
76782 9242 76763
76407 9221  78.838
761.08 92.00 80.913
76057 9179  82.988
751.41 91.58  85.062
73838 9137  87.137
73799 9116  89.212
737.18 90.95 91.286
73553 90.74  93.361
735.17 90.53 95436
73465 9032 97510
73032  90.11  99.585
72953  89.89  101.660
72686  89.68 103.734
726.37 89.47 105.809
72591 89.26  107.884
72048  89.05 109.959

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac

HHA) ni)
3.805 0.000
10.329 0.000
14.678 0.000
14.950 0.000
15.222 0.000
17.396 0.000
25.550 0.000
27.453 0.000
30.987 0.000
32.074 0.000
32.346 0.000
33.977 0.000
36.151 0.000
40.772 0.000
43.218 0.000
47.567 0.000
48.926 0.000
50.829 0.000
51.916 0.000
53.004 0.000
53.275 0.000
53.819 0.000
54.634 0.000
57.353 0.000
59.527 0.000
61973 0.000
63.061 0.000
65.507 0.000
66.866 0.000
69.041 0.000
69.584 0.000
70.671 0.000
71.759 0.000
72.846 0.000
73.118 0.000
74.205 0.000
75.564 0.000
76.651 0.000
78.282 0.000
78.826 0.000
82.088 0.000
87.524 0.000
87.796 0.000
88.067 0.000
88.883 0.000
89.155 0.000
89.426 0.000
92.145 0.000
92.688 0.000
94.047 0.000
94.319 0.000
94.591 0.000
96.222 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Creup A.M.
LLypko I.M.
Creup .M.
LLypko I.M.

Uypko /.
CeHiB AA.

BinaH M.I.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
FaBpoH H.I. - TH¥N
f.
Jlorassik B.HO.
Creup A.M.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
Creup .M.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
[Oepeuyk P.C.
KouoBcbkunin M.M.
Foninuyk I.C.
Toninuyk 1.C.
CeHiB AA.
Jlorazsk B.1O.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
Typsb M.
Foninuyk I.C.
LLly6a P.B.
LLypko I.M.
LLypko I.M.
Creup .M.
Creupb A.M.
Migneceupkmnin M
Jlorazsak B.HO.
KouoBcbkunin M.M.
Llly6a P.B.
BopoHa I.1.
Foninuyk I.C.
Jlorazsk O.B.
Jlorazsk O.B.
Creup A.M.
LLypko I.M.
Creup .M.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
Binan M.I.
Lypko A.1.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
Bopona |.1.
KouoBcbkunin M.M.
Foninuyk I.C.
Binan M.I.
Migneceupknin M
Kouoscbkuii M.M.
KouoBcbkunin M.M.
Creup .M.
Jlorazsk O.B.
BopoHa I.1.

Kny6

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis

Xogopis

Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis



54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

2280801-18
2264501-15
2258796-18
2224234-17

2213003-19

1830408-15
2258749-18
2226482-17
2258729-18
2280125-18
2212576-19
2258717-18
DER-16257-17
2280111-18
2213521-19
2213414-19
3503234-18
DER-05747-15
2212731-19
2224255-17
25111-18
2280860-18
2224254-17
2258788-18
2275702-16
RO-516596-19
2275652-16
2258727-18
1830286-15
DER-200-16
2224997-19
2227102-17
2281894-18
2213170-19
2258740-18
2265161-15
2213520-19
3239-1154-16
2280818-18
2280427-18
2212597-19
2212302-19
2281884-18
2258713-18
1830977-15
2212198-19
2213184-19
DER-20465-18
2227193-17
3239-1127-16
PL-0236-1365-17
2228011-17
2253107-17
2228367-17
2281428-18
2212554-19
2281459-18
2213110-19
DER-13570-17
2288838-18
2264243-15

2289370-19
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534.584
534.607
534.607
534.607

526.596

522.893
534.607
536.737
534.607
534.053
522.315
534.607
534.053
534.053
534.053
533.855
534.584
534.607
546.210
534.607
534.198
534.552
534.607
534.607
536.737
522.723
534.607
534.607
522.315
536.737
546.241
534.552
534.083
534.584
534.607
534.053
534.053
536.737
534.584
521.545
522.315
534.083
534.083
534.607
521.545
534.584
534.584
522.315
534.584
536.737
522.315
546.213
534.053
521.545
533.855
522.315
533.855
522.723
534.607
534.607
534.584

534.607

20:33:19
20:48:28
20:57:34
20:59:39

20:54:23

20:50:45

21:19:40

21:45:15
2 06:09:49
2 06:08:38
2 06:28:57
2 06:56:13
2 07:08:53
2 07:17:48
2 07:48:29
2 07:51:44
2 08:13:52
2 08:16:46
2 08:42:31
2 08:33:08
2 08:36:23
2 08:37:53
2 08:41:49
2 08:52:50
2 09:02:51
2 08:34:29
2 09:05:43
2 09:06:11
2 08:46:28
2 09:22:32
2 09:45:.07
2 09:26:08
2 09:25:38
2 09:29:48
2 09:31:28
2 09:34:53
2 09:35:03
2 09:46:41
2 09:47:54
2 09:19:52
2 09:25:06
2 09:54:12
2 09:54:16
2 09:55:55
2 09:29:30
2 10:00:59
2 10:03:39
2 09:36:46
2 10:12:57
2 10:18:37
2 09:48:13
2 10:46:30
2 10:19:22
2 09:54:02
2 10:24:10
2 10:01:18
2 10:29:53
2 10:02:51
2 10:39:17
2 10:43:11
2 10:46:25

2 10:52:44

12:23:12
12:38:18
12:47:24
12:49:29

12:44:16

12:40:41
13:09:30
13:35:07
17:29:39
17:28:52
17:48:50
18:16:03
18:29:07
18:38:02
19:08:43
19:11:52
19:33:45
19:36:36
20:02:24
19:52:58
19:56:15
19:57:45
20:01:39
20:12:40
20:22:43
19:54:56
20:25:33
20:26:01
20:06:21
20:42:24
21:04:59
20:46:00
20:45:30
20:49:41
20:51:18
20:55:07
20:55:17
21:06:33
21:07:47
20:39:43
20:44:59
21:14:04
21:14:08
21:15:45
20:49:21
21:20:52
21:23:32
20:56:39
21:32:50
21:38:29
21:08:06
22:06:23
21:39:36
21:13:53
21:44:18
21:21:11
21:50:01
21:23:18
21:59:07
22:03:01
22:06:18

22:12:34

719.30
705.01
696.65
694.76

689.02

687.40
677.15
658.48
509.32
509.17
488.68
487.76
481.51
477.67
464.91
463.47
45545
454 .37
45427
448.13
446.56
446.30
444.89
440.85
43897
43745
436.22
436.05
432,97
432.02
431.82
429.01
428.81
427.78
427.24
425.50
42544
423.78
421.67
420.70
419.54
419.20
419.17
419.05
41745
417.36
416.49
415.64
413.50
413.36
411.89
411.81
410.94
409.41
409.30
407.68
407.52
407.33
405.28
404.08
403.06

401.19

88.84
88.63
88.42
88.21

88.00

87.79
87.58
87.37
87.16
86.95
86.74
86.53
86.32
86.11
85.89
85.68
85.47
85.26
85.05
84.84
84.63
84.42
84.21
84.00
83.79
83.58
83.37
83.16
82.95
82.74
82.53
82.32
82.11
81.89
81.68
8147
81.26
81.05
80.84
80.63
80.42
80.21
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

112.033
114.108
116.183
118.257

120332

122.407
124.481
126.556
128.631
130.705
132.780
134.855
136.929
139.004
141.079
143.154
145.228
147.303
149.378
151.452
153.527
155.602
157.676
159.751
161.826
163.900
165.975
168.050
170.124
172.199
174.274
176.349
178.423
180.498
182.573
184.647
186.722
188.797
190.871
192.946
195.021
197.095
199.170
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

96.494
99.212
101.386
101.658

102.745

103.561
104.648
107.094
117.423
117.695
124.762
125.578
127.752
130.470
139.168
139.984
147.594
148.954
149.497
159.554
161.185
161.457
164.175
170.155
172.873
175.591
178.581
179.125
183.202
185.920
186.192
189.725
190.269
191.900
193.803
196.249
196.521
198.695
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Kouoscbkuii M.M.
Creupb A.M.
Creup .M.
Creup A.M.

laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N

A.
Toniruyk I.C.
Creup A.M.

Migneceupknii M

Creupb A.M.
Jlorassik B.HO.
CeniB AA.
Creupb A.M.
Jlorazsk B.1O.
Jlorazsk O.B.
Jlorazsik B.HO.
Creuis I.C.

KouoBcbkuin M.M.
Creup A.M.
LLypko I.M.
Creup A4.M.

LLly6a P.B.
Binan M.I.
Creup A.M.
Creupb A.M.

Nigneceupkmin M
BopoHa I.1.
Creup .M.
Creup A.M.
CeniB A A.

Mignecelpkmin M

Typsab M.
binaH M.I.
YkpaiHeLb B.B.

KouoBcbkuin M.M.

Creup A.M.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
Jlorazsk B.1O.

Mipneceupknin M

Kouoscbkunii M.M.

Wnupka I.

CeniB A A.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.

Creup .M.

LWnupka I.

KouoBcbkuin M.M.

KouoBcbkunii M.M.
CeHiB AA.

Kouoscbkuii M.M.

Mipneceupknin M
CeniB AA.
Lypko A.1.

Jlorazsik B.HO.
Wnupka I.
Creuis I.C.
CeniB AA.
Creuis |.C.
BopoHa I.1.
Creup A.M.
Creupb A.M.

Kouoscbkuii M.M.

Creup .M.

Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis

Xopgopis

Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogzopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis

Xopgopis



1855772-18 1 521545 210:21:56 21:41:47 40064 000 0000 0000 0000 O Wnmpka |. Xogopis
2212621-19 1 534607 210:54:49 22:1439 40056 ~ 000 0000 0000 0000 1  CreusAM. Xogopie
2212317-19 1 534083 210:5624 22:16:16 39968 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Ykpaiteus BB Xogopie
3503023-18 1 534.198 2110936 22:29:28 39586 000 0000 0000 0000 O LLy6a P.B. Xogopis
2212715-19 1 546210 2114228 230221 39513 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Llypko .M. Xoaopis
2278628-18 0 546210 2114752 23:07:45 39359 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Llypko .M. Xogopis
2280129-18 1 534053 211:1929 22:39:43 39277 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Jlorasak O.B. Xogopie
2280113-18 0 534053 2112629 22:46:43 39076 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Jlorasak O.B. Xogopis
2213523-19 0 534053 2112905 224919 39001 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Jlorassk B.O. Xogopie
2227396-17 0 522315 211:00:12 222005 38976 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Ceiie AA. Xogopie
DER-16258-17 1 534053 211:3344 2255358 38869 ~ 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Jlorassk B.O. Xogopis
2227291-17 1 534053 2113458 225512 38835 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Jlorassk B.O. Xogopie
2281889-18 0 534083 211:40.08 23:00:00 387.02 000 0000 0000 0000 O  YkpaiHeLp B.B. Xogopis
2280808-18 0 534584 2114920 23:09:13 38481 000 0000 0000 0000 2 KouoBcbkvii MM.  Xogopie
2213542-19 0 534053 2114928 230942 38429 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Jlorasak OB. Xogopie
2212167-19 1 534198 212:11:46 23:31:38 37843 000 0000 0000 0000 O LLy6a P.B. Xogopie
2280805-18 0 534.584 2 12:26:17 23:46:10 374.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kouoscbkuii M.M. Xogopis
2212584-19 1 522315 2120508 23:225:01 37175 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Cetiie AA. Xogopis
2228019-17 1 546210 213:1329 1.00:3322 37072 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Llypko .M. Xoaopis
2280813-18 1 534.584 2124351 1.0003:44 37028 000 0000 0000 0000 0 KoLoecbkuii MM.  Xoaopie
2257102-18 0 536737 212:52:13 1.00:1205 36963 000 0000 0000 0000 O Migteceupknii M Xogopie
2212718-19 1 546210 213:18:18 1.00:38:11 36951 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Llypko .M. Xogopie
2225281-19 1 522315 2124302 1.0002:55 36199 000 0000 0000 0000 O Ceiie AA. Xogopis
2280821-18 0 534584 213:19:55 1.00:39:48 36125 000 0000 0000 0000 2 KouoBcbkuiit MM.  Xogopie
2281314-18 1 522315 214:17:48 101:37:41 33968 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Cetiie AA. Xogopis
2281301-18 0 522315 2152803 1.02:47:56 32484 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Ceiie AA. Xogopie
2278627-18 1 546210 2164324 1040317 32449 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Llypko LM. Xogopis
RO-248097-16 1 534.552 216:34:30 1.03:54:22 31926 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Binan M.I. Xogopie
2265734-18 0 534552 216:3437 103:5429 31923 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Binan M.I. Xogopie
2278624-18 1 546213 217:16:48 1043641 31818 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Llypko /.. Xogopie
2249118-15 1 536737 217:03:14 1.04:2306 31515 000 0000 0000 0000 O Migeceusknii M  Xogopie
2224995-19 1 546241 2175234 10512226 31170 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Typsb M. Xogopis
2281892-18 0 534083 2 17:24:45 1044437 30968 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ykpaieus B.B. Xogopie
2282836-16 1 534552 217:28:35 1.04:4827 30927 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Binan M.I. Xogopie
2212567-19 0 522315 2172415 1.04:4408 30294 000 0000 0000 0000 O Ceiis AA. Xogopis
2227383-17 0 522315 217:31:04 1.04:50:57 30175 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Ceiie AA. Xogopie
2213029-19 1 526596 217:53:05 105:12:58 30040 000 0000 0000 0000 1 @ 2POH :""r”"'” Xonopie
2213011-19 0 526596 21843:07 1060300 29207 ~ 000 ~ 0000 0000  0.000 Faepon ';""FH“” Xonopie
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